
12u Section 2

LCYBL Wins Losses Ties Winning % Points Runs Allowed Games Remaining

D1 Manheim VFW LCYBL 10 0 0 100.0% 30 25 0

2 Cocalico White Eagles LCYBL 8 1 0 88.9% 24 24 1

3 Mountville Phillies LCYBL 8 2 0 80.0% 24 38 0

4 MT Thunder LCYBL 8 1 0 88.9% 24 61 1

5 Mountville Yankees LCYBL 7 3 0 70.0% 21 57 0

6 GS Royals LCYBL 7 3 0 70.0% 21 92 0

7 Lancaster Rec LCYBL 6 4 0 60.0% 18 49 0

8 Donegal Indians LCYBL 5 4 0 55.6% 15 61 1

9 MT Lightning LCYBL 5 5 0 50.0% 15 74 0

10 L-S Blue LCYBL 3 6 0 33.3% 9 70 1

11 SOLANCO White LCYBL 3 7 0 30.0% 9 89 0

12 St. Leo Gold LCYBL 3 7 0 30.0% 9 100 0

13 SOLANCO Black LCYBL 2 7 1 22.2% 7 128 0

14 GS Blue Sox LCYBL 1 6 1 14.3% 4 85 2

15 PM Comets LCYBL 1 9 0 10.0% 3 67 0

16 Cocalico Blue Eagles LCYBL 1 9 0 10.0% 3 112 0

17 Hempfield LCYBL 0 10 0 0.0% 0 10 0

Seed Team Wins Losses Ties Winning % Points Runs Allowed Games Remaining

D1 Manheim VFW LCYBL 10 0 0 100.0% 30 25 0

X Cocalico White Eagles LCYBL 8 1 0 88.9% 24 24 1 LCYBL Playoffs

3 Mountville Phillies LCYBL 8 2 0 80.0% 24 38 0

2 (H2H MT Thunder LCYBL 8 1 0 88.9% 24 61 1 D1 vs. 8

4 Mountville Yankees LCYBL 7 3 0 70.0% 21 57 0 D2 vs. 7

5 GS Royals LCYBL 7 3 0 70.0% 21 92 0 3 vs. 6

6 Lancaster Rec LCYBL 6 4 0 60.0% 18 49 0 4 vs. 5

7 Donegal Indians LCYBL 5 4 0 55.6% 15 61 1

8 MT Lightning LCYBL 5 5 0 50.0% 15 74 0

X L-S Blue LCYBL 3 6 0 33.3% 9 70 1

X SOLANCO White LCYBL 3 7 0 30.0% 9 89 0

X St. Leo Gold LCYBL 3 7 0 30.0% 9 100 0

13 SOLANCO Black LCYBL 2 7 1 22.2% 7 128 0

14 GS Blue Sox LCYBL 1 6 1 14.3% 4 85 2

15 PM Comets LCYBL 1 9 0 10.0% 3 67 0

16 Cocalico Blue Eagles LCYBL 1 9 0 10.0% 3 112 0

17 Hempfield LCYBL 0 10 0 0.0% 0 10 0

Wins Losses Ties Last updated => 8/6/2020

78 84 2

Division Winners are the #1 & #2 Seeds 1. Points

Seeds #3 ~ 8 are the rest 2. Head2Head Calculated End Of Season

3. Runs Allowed

.750 Rule

Cocalico Blue Eagles Eligible

Cocalico White Eagles Ineligible

GS Blue Sox Eligible

GS Royals Eligible

Lancaster Rec Eligible

Hempfield Eligible


